Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Linda Lundberg

2 Bernice Thors

3 Pirkko Maaninka
4 Ingela Eriksson

5 Malin Lindgvist

6 Rose-Marie Lonngvist
7 Elisabeth Brandt

8 Pia Karlsson

9 Jenny Erlandsson
10 Emma Lof

11 Ulla-Britt Hessel
12 Tuula Mdrck

13 Sandra Kungsman
14 Mia Nilsson

15 Sara Wallin

16 Ann-Marie Lindvall
17 Gerd Andersson
18 Lena Brown

19 Junis Karlsson

den 13 april 2012

Resultatlista

Tjejfemman, MunktellArenan

Ovriga forbundstavlingar den 17 mars 2012
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djulé BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Laxen
Tantogardens BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Myresjo BGK
Uppsala BGK
Goteborg BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Orebro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
BGK Spiik
Goteborg BGK

S1

34
30
35
35
32
44
33
36

40
36
45
43
40
37
45
40
53
35

S2

27
32
31
39
39
44
38
41
34
36
35
40
39
38
34
40
37

42

27
39
39
29

33
42
41
42
41
41
32
39
35
34
40
42

40

28

31
45
47
32
40
33
39
35
53
45
44
43
49
43

36
44

S5

S6

35
40
39
33
32
36
33
40
43
43
44
33
35

48
39

39
44

S8

217
239
283
292
256
295
302
310
236
318
279
320
323
281
325
287
119
208
330

Snitt

31,0
34,1
35,4
36,5
36,6
36,9
37,8
38,8
39,3
39,8
39,9
40,0
40,4
40,1
40,6
41,0
39,7
41,6
41,3



Plac Namn

Rak lista

20 Birgitta Malmgren

21 Ginalyn Robertsson

22 Irene Bergstrom

23 Malin Malmberg

24 Eva Elfstrand

25 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

26 Marie Svensson

27 Sabine Rundstrém

28 Monika Andersson

29 Ulla Forsman

30 Sara Andersson

31 Ing-Mari Mattisson

32 Anitha Backstrom

33 May Boldt

34 Ulla Ljung

35 Sandra Jonsson

36 Ellinor Forsberg

37 Lillemor Hejdengéard

38 Linda Carlsson

39 Agneta Widell

40 Eva Lundgren

41 Kristina Svensson

42 Karin Karlsson

43 Margareta Andersson

44 Eva-Lena Lundin

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Orebro BGK

Vixjo BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK VK-78

BGK Linjen

Kungélvs BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Djuldé BGK
Askims BGK
Tyresd BGK

BGK Ringen
Umea Bangolfklubb
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK

BGK Ringen
Orebro BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Kalmar MGK
Véxjo BGK

Solna BGK

S1

34

42

51
41

45
53

45

42
53
41
51
51
52
39
46
45
39

44
51
59

S2

34
39
44

38
59

42
51
50
42
53
46
46
50
52
49
46
56
47
51
51
58

S3

51
42
52

43
38

36
43
42
35

53
47
43
40

54
52
62
46

57
50
46

S4

44
50
38
36
48
42

44
45

47

45
38

52
44
39
40

52

50

46
58

S5

40
44
49
35
39

46
54
50

46
46
41
44
44
43
56
49
38
45
55
50
51

S6

39
49
33
50
44
43

36

42
44
38
43
44
50
57
40
47
36
58

50

Sida

41
35
34
43
42

47
43
46
49
50
54
46
51
41

51
56
51
62
56

2

S8

48
33
42
47
46

52
31
45
43
50
43
50
49
46
50
50
60
52
56
54
61

av

331
292
334
86

349
350

223
309
134
266
181
318
374
322
375
376
334
328
300
392
347
207
364
435
105

3

Snitt

41,4
41,7
41,8
43,0
43,6
43,8

44,6
44,1
44,7
44,3
45,3
45,4
46,8
46,0
46,9
47,0
47,7
46,9
50,0
49,0
49,6
51,8
52,0
54,4
52,5



Plac Namn
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45 Marianne Jénsson
46 Elise Persson

48 Barbro Dehman
49 Maria Oskarsson
50 Lena Alne

51 Maud Brunnstrém
52 Carina Akerblom
53 Banoo Makki

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

BGK Ringen

BGK Ringen

BGK Ringen
Kalmar MGK
Goteborg BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Sollefted BGK
Kristineberg BGK

S1

55
68
75

61
71
58

S2

55

52

61
67

S3

62
64
54
64

65
53

S4

66
56
59
53
65
62
62

S5

56

66
59
60
76
69

S6

52
64
58

58
66
73

Sida

45
53
52
58
55
59
61

3

S8

60

62
54

64
58

av

396
292
471
363
180
506
507
131

Snitt

56,6
58,4
58,9
60,5
60,0
63,3
63,4
65,5



